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Division High Point

Exhibitor

Allison Howard
Skylar Fivecoat
Olivia Planer
Adison Nix
Raelyn Smith
Laurelai Jackson
Laura Smith
Emma Silverstein
Grace Bishop
Brooke Lewicki
Morgan Mickel
Zara Gustafson
Ellie Williams
Victoria Giddens
Madison Oatley
Reese Tommey
Mackenzie Poelking
Riley Jessen
Jacqueline Boudria
Layla Bice

Lila Isaac
Ashlynn Jones
Ricky Greenway
Ariella Rowe
Wendy J. Hechler
Gianna Feldman
Chloe Melton
Isabel Critelli
Kaelyn Knapp
Lilyana Spafford
Anja Jacobs

Ava Arrowood
Jada Archer
Milania Dzembo
Mya Borysiak
Jody Abbey
Brook Heard
Chandler Wilks
Hope Anderson
Christina Watts

Points
411.5
276.5
275.0
272.0
237.5
233.0
228.0
218.5
203.0
203.0
195.5
190.0
182.5
178.5
174 .5
174.0
171.5
163.0
160.0
152.5
150.5
144 .5
143.0
139.5
138.5
137.0
131.0
129.0
126.0
123.5
117.5
116.0
114.0
114.0
113.5
110.5
108.0
107.5
106.0
106.0



